

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 5 2 5 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 13/ 0 1 / 2 0 0 6 in CW J C No. 74 4 9 / 2 0 0 5 of
The
HIGH COURT OF PA T N A)

SAHA B DAY A L SR I V A S T A V A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S P.H. P a r e k h & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may file outcome of dasti service.

Served respondent may file counter affidavit, before 25 th July, 20 0 7 .
List the matter on 25 th July, 20 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar